SAN JOSE DEL MONTE CITY V	WATER DIST	RICT			
City of San Jose Del Mor					
Inspection and Estim	1	11:4	Unit Coot	A marrat	
A. MATERIALS 1 GI Pipe 1/2" Sch. 40	Quantity 6	Unit ft.	Unit Cost 55.00	Amount 330.00	
2 PE Tubing 1/2		m.	19.20	330.00	
3 GI Elbow 1/2"	3	pcs.	36.00	108.00	
4 Plastic St. Elbow 1/2"	1	pc.	52.27	52.27	
5 Brass Ball Valve w/ Lock Wing 1/2"	1	pc.	234.00	234.00	
6 Brass Check Valve 1/2"	1	pc.	247.20	247.20	
7 Plastic Male Adaptor 1/2"	1	рс.	66.94	66.94	
8 Brass Faucet 1/2"	1	рс.	208.08	208.08	
9 GI Elbow Reducer 1/2 x 3/4"	2	pcs.	58.20	116.40	
10 Corporation Stop 1/2"	1	pc.	470.40	470.40	
11 Tapelon Tape	3	pcs.	11.70	35.10	
12 1 1/2 x 1/2 Saddle Clamp for PVC Plastic		pc.	79.20		
13 2" x 1/2" Saddle Clamp for PVC Ferrule		pc.	588.00		
14 3" x 1/2" Saddle Clamp for PVC Ferrule		pc.	597.60		
15 4" x 1/2" Saddle Clamp for PVC Ferrule		pc.	666.00		
16 6" x 1/2" Saddle Clamp for PVC Cl		pc.	1,060.80		
17 2" x 1/2" Saddle Clamp for PVC CI		pc.	364.80		
18 3" x 1/2" Saddle Clamp for PVC CI		pc.	433.20		
19 4" x 1/2" Saddle Clamp for Steel/ ACP CI		pc.	764.40		
20 6" x 1/2" Saddle Clamp for Steel/ ACP CI		pc.	1,060.80		
21 8" x 1/2" Saddle Clamp for PVC CI 22 10" x 1/2" Saddle Clamp for PVC CI		pc.	1,138.80		
22 10 x 1/2 Saddle Clamp for PVC Cl		pc.	1,980.00		
	Total Mate	erial Cost	Р		
B. LABOR	1		1		
1 Ordinary Soil/Banday banda Excavation			49.50		
2 Mainline Preparation			235.50		
3 Horizontal Drilling [See Table Cost] ≤ 3LM = P562/in excess 112/LM					
4 Concrete Cutting			54.00		
5 Concrete / asphalt Breaking (thickness =)					
w X L X thickness price					
6 Restoration [Class]					
w X L X t X Class price					
7 Pipelaying Cost [applicable to sharing only]			1.00		
	Total Lab	or Cost	Р		
C. CLIMMADY [Total of A and D Missellaneous Charges]	<u>. </u>		L		
C. SUMMARY [Total of A and B Miscellaneous Charges]	1 000 00				
1 Payment for Water Meter 2 Material	1,020.00		AMOUNT F	•	
3 Registration Fee	50.00		AMOUNT I		
4 Notarial Fee	50.00		OB#-		
4 Notarial Fee 5 Inspection Fee	75.00 50.00		OR#:_ DATE:		
6 Tapping Fee	300.00		DATE:_		
7 Labor	300.00				
8 Concrete Base	232.00				
TOTAL P	_52.00				
APPLICANT: ASSESSED BY/DATE			CHECKE	D BY:	
ADDRESS:			_		
ACT #:			1		
Estimated by: Date:	Date:		Manager, Commercial Dept.		
Proof of Ownership: Date of Seminar:					
		Kas	unduan No:		

Note: Prices are subject to change without prior notice and for final assessment of CSC. Please bring valid ID

CSD-016-0 as of November 3, 2016